Model 35A • 35AL • 50A • 50AL
3-1/2" & 5" Direct Drive Rigid Dials with
1-1/4"-18 Swivel Nut Fitting and Tapered Bulb
Dial Thermometers
Rigid Dial
(800) 421-2853  •  FAX (828) 658-0728  •  www.palmerwahl.com4
Continued Innovation Since 1836
ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED 08/07 Rev B

ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED08/07 Rev B
Register your product at www.palmerwahl.com/register
How To Order
5. Specify Additional Option Code at end of Part Number
Additional Options Code
Anti-Vibration Bearings (AV)
Plexiglass Cover (PC)
7/8"-22 Swivel Nut Fitting (S)
316 SS Fitting (SS)
1. Select Dial Size and Fill Code
Dial Size and Fill Code
3 1/2" Dial
Mercury Actuated 35A
Liquid Actuated 35AL
5" Dial
Mercury Actuated 50A
Liquid Actuated 50AL
3. Select Stem Length Code
Stem Lengths
Code 3.5 6 8 9 12 15 18 24
Length (in) 3-1/2" 6" 8" 9" 12" 15" 18" 24"
Length (mm) 89 152 203 229 305 381 457 610
Code 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72
Length (in) 30" 36" 42" 48" 54" 60" 66" 72"
Length (mm) 762 914 1067 1219 1372 1524 1676 1828
Longer Lengths available upon request.
4. Select Temperature Range Code
Temperature Ranges
Fill °F Range °Div Code °C Range °Div Code
Liquid Actuated -100 to 100° 2° -100/100F -60 to 40° 1° -60/40C
Liquid or Mercury
Actuated
-30 to 130° 1° -30/130F -30 to 60° 1° -30/60C
30 to 180° 1° 30/180F
0 to 150° 1° 0/150F -10 to 80° 1° -10/80C
0 to 240° 2° 0/240F -10 to 120° 1° -10/120C
0 to 300° 2° 0/300F -10 to 150° 1° -10/150C
0 to 400° 5° 0/400F 0 to 220° 2° 0/220C
0 to 500° 5° 0/500F 0 to 280° 2° 0/280C
Mercury Actuated
0 to 600° 5° 0/600F 0 to 320° 2° 0/320C
0 to 750° 5° 0/750F 0 to 400° 2° 0/400C
200 to 750° 5° 200/750F 100 to 400° 2° 100/400C
200 to 950° 5° 200/950F 100 to 500° 5° 100/500C
200 to 1200° 10° 200/1200F
Dual Scale Ranges: specify F&C
Fahrenheit & Reaumur  0° to 240° F&R;  0° to 150° F&R
2. Specify Option Code after Code above (if applicable)
Options Code
Back Connected Thermometer AR
Electrical Contact* EC
MAX-MIN Indices* MM
* Not available together, see pg 16 for full description.
Model 50A - view of All Angle adjustment